

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

1 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)
 Project Name: Rock Creek Road
 Solicitation No: DTFH68-13-B-00013
 Division: Central Federal Lands
 State: CA County: Mono, Inyo
 Federal Land:

Schedule: A
 Schedule Type: Base

Opened at: Lakewood, CO
 Opened by: Jason Longshore
 Date: 11/06/13

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the offers received for this solicitation.

Signed: Jeremiah Rogers
 Title: Contract Specialist
 Date: 11/20/13

Contract Awarded to: Ace Engineering, Inc

Award Date: 11/19/2013

| Contractor | Comment | Bid Amount | Responsive |
|---|---------|--------------------|------------|
| ACE ENGINEERING, INC. 1880 WRIGHT AVENUE LA VERNE, CA 91750 | | \$8,928,427.77 | |
| Herback 2531 Nowlin Road Minden, NV 89423 | | \$8,977,948.71 | |
| Marathon General, Inc. 1728 W. Mission Road Escondido, CA 92029 | | \$9,169,257.00 | |
| HOOKER CREEK, INC. 2150 Main Street, Suite 2 Red Bluff, CA 96080 | | \$9,236,645.00 | |
| Raas Brother's, Inc. 311 North Freedom Blvd., Ste A Provo, UT 84601 | | \$9,252,071.96 | |
| CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC PO Box 398 Oro Grande, CA 92368 | | \$9,323,569.25 | |
| Nevada Barricade & Sign Company 975 Industrial Way Sparks, NV 89431 | | \$9,333,336.00 | |
| Tyonek Contractors, LLC. 2102 N Pearl Street #204 Tacoma, WA 98406 | | (\$9,530,733.88) | no |
| Qualcon Contractors, Inc. 1645 Esmeralda Ave Minden, NV 89423 | | \$9,822,393.00 | |
| Alutiiq | | \$12,410,155.50 | |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

2 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Solicitation No: DTFH68-13-B-00013

Division: Central Federal Lands

State: CA County: Mono, Inyo

Federal Land:

Schedule: A

Schedule Type: Base

Opened at: Lakewood, CO

Opened by: Jason Longshore

Date: 11/06/13

3909 Arctic Blvd. Suite 400
Anchorage, AK 99503

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

3 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)
Project Name: Rock Creek Road
Solicitation No: DTFH68-13-B-00013
Division: Central Federal Lands
State: CA County: Mono, Inyo
Federal Land:

Schedule: A
Schedule Type: Base

Opened at: Lakewood, CO
Opened by: Jason Longshore
Date: 11/06/13

| Contractor | Comment | Bid Amount | Responsive |
|---------------------|---------|----------------|------------|
| Engineer's Estimate | | \$8,393,965.00 | |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

4 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|---|----------|------|------------|----------------|
| A1000 | 15101-0000 | MOBILIZATION | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | Lump Sum | \$1,270,498.33 |
| | | Herback | | | Lump Sum | \$218,500.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | Lump Sum | \$460,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | Lump Sum | \$835,000.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | Lump Sum | \$863,029.65 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | Lump Sum | \$650,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | Lump Sum | \$1,049,542.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | Lump Sum | \$1,047,087.45 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | Lump Sum | \$920,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | Lump Sum | \$1,200,000.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | ALL | LPSM | Lump Sum | \$838,000.00 |
| A1001 | 15206-0000 | SLOPE, REFERENCE, AND CLEARING AND GRUBBING STAKE | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$229.93 | \$1,609.51 |
| | | Herback | | | \$280.00 | \$1,960.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$2,200.00 | \$15,400.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$210.00 | \$1,470.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$1,066.00 | \$7,462.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$300.00 | \$2,100.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$1,000.00 | \$7,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$1,148.50 | \$8,039.50 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$500.00 | \$3,500.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$1,120.00 | \$7,840.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 7 | STA | \$250.00 | \$1,750.00 |
| A1002 | 15210-3000 | CENTERLINE, VERIFICATION AND STAKING | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$54.85 | \$26,437.70 |
| | | Herback | | | \$56.00 | \$26,992.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$100.00 | \$48,200.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$50.00 | \$24,100.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$319.82 | \$154,153.24 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$125.00 | \$60,250.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$300.00 | \$144,600.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$344.55 | \$166,073.10 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$65.00 | \$31,330.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$110.00 | \$53,020.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 482 | STA | \$50.00 | \$24,100.00 |
| A1003 | 15214-2000 | SURVEY AND STAKING, RETAINING WALL | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | Lump Sum | \$1,599.00 |
| | | Herback | | | Lump Sum | \$5,044.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | Lump Sum | \$3,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | Lump Sum | \$5,000.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | Lump Sum | \$8,528.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | Lump Sum | \$10,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | Lump Sum | \$8,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | Lump Sum | \$9,188.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | Lump Sum | \$3,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | Lump Sum | \$2,240.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | ALL | LPSM | Lump Sum | \$10,000.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

5 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|--|----------|------|------------|--------------|
| A1004 | 15215-2000 | SURVEY AND STAKING, BRIDGE | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$4,423.52 | \$22,117.60 |
| | | Herback | | | \$980.00 | \$4,900.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$5,500.00 | \$27,500.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$4,100.00 | \$20,500.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$4,264.00 | \$21,320.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$1,000.00 | \$5,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$4,000.00 | \$20,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$4,594.00 | \$22,970.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$3,000.00 | \$15,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$1,120.00 | \$5,600.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 5 | EACH | \$2,000.00 | \$10,000.00 |
| A1005 | 15215-3000 | SURVEY AND STAKING, DRAINAGE STRUCTURE | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$852.03 | \$15,336.54 |
| | | Herback | | | \$980.00 | \$17,640.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$2,000.00 | \$36,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$765.00 | \$13,770.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$213.20 | \$3,837.60 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$1,000.00 | \$18,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$200.00 | \$3,600.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$229.70 | \$4,134.60 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$1,500.00 | \$27,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$500.00 | \$9,000.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 18 | EACH | \$800.00 | \$14,400.00 |
| A1006 | 15216-1000 | SURVEY AND STAKING, ROADWAY CROSS-SECTIONS | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$225.26 | \$1,576.82 |
| | | Herback | | | \$280.00 | \$1,960.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$500.00 | \$3,500.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$200.00 | \$1,400.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$1,066.00 | \$7,462.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$500.00 | \$3,500.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$1,000.00 | \$7,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$1,148.50 | \$8,039.50 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$500.00 | \$3,500.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$1,120.00 | \$7,840.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 7 | STA | \$250.00 | \$1,750.00 |
| A1007 | 15216-2000 | SURVEY AND STAKING, GRADE FINISHING STAKES | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$92.20 | \$10,787.40 |
| | | Herback | | | \$112.00 | \$13,104.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$200.00 | \$23,400.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$82.00 | \$9,594.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$1,012.70 | \$118,485.90 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$210.00 | \$24,570.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$950.00 | \$111,150.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$1,091.08 | \$127,656.36 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$150.00 | \$17,550.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$110.00 | \$12,870.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 117 | STA | \$100.00 | \$11,700.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

6 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|-------------------------------------|----------|------|------------|--------------|
| A1008 | 15301-0000 | CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | Lump Sum | \$35,014.68 |
| | | Herback | | | Lump Sum | \$24,590.24 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | Lump Sum | \$90,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | Lump Sum | \$135,000.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | Lump Sum | \$533,000.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | Lump Sum | \$270,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | Lump Sum | \$650,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | Lump Sum | \$574,250.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | Lump Sum | \$400,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | Lump Sum | \$175,000.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | ALL | LPSM | Lump Sum | \$70,000.00 |
| A1009 | 15401-0000 | CONTRACTOR TESTING | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | Lump Sum | \$81,700.92 |
| | | Herback | | | Lump Sum | \$126,409.67 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | Lump Sum | \$90,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | Lump Sum | \$120,000.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | Lump Sum | \$415,740.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | Lump Sum | \$210,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | Lump Sum | \$490,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | Lump Sum | \$447,915.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | Lump Sum | \$200,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | Lump Sum | \$325,000.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | ALL | LPSM | Lump Sum | \$210,000.00 |
| A1010 | 15501-0000 | CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | Lump Sum | \$2,268.95 |
| | | Herback | | | Lump Sum | \$8,460.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | Lump Sum | \$5,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | Lump Sum | \$10,000.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | Lump Sum | \$63,960.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | Lump Sum | \$35,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | Lump Sum | \$60,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | Lump Sum | \$68,910.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | Lump Sum | \$5,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | Lump Sum | \$28,200.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | ALL | LPSM | Lump Sum | \$100,000.00 |
| A1011 | 15705-0100 | SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$2.19 | \$7,227.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$4.95 | \$16,335.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$4.00 | \$13,200.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$5.40 | \$17,820.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$12.79 | \$42,207.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$10.00 | \$33,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$12.00 | \$39,600.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$9.19 | \$30,327.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$6.00 | \$19,800.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$23.50 | \$77,550.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 3,300 | LNFT | \$5.00 | \$16,500.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

7 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|--|----------|------|------------|--------------|
| A1012 | 15705-1400 | SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SEDIMENT LOG | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$5.27 | \$7,641.50 |
| | | Herback | | | \$4.50 | \$6,525.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$4.30 | \$6,235.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$12.00 | \$17,400.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$15.99 | \$23,185.50 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$8.00 | \$11,600.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$15.00 | \$21,750.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$14.85 | \$21,532.50 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$8.00 | \$11,600.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$28.00 | \$40,600.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 1,450 | LNFT | \$10.00 | \$14,500.00 |
| A1013 | 15706-1600 | SOIL EROSION CONTROL, STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$1,873.29 | \$7,493.16 |
| | | Herback | | | \$1,020.00 | \$4,080.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$5,000.00 | \$20,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$1,030.00 | \$4,120.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$5,330.00 | \$21,320.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$1,500.00 | \$6,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$5,000.00 | \$20,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$2,854.02 | \$11,416.08 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$2,100.00 | \$8,400.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$9,500.00 | \$38,000.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 4 | EACH | \$2,800.00 | \$11,200.00 |
| A1014 | 15802-0000 | WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | Lump Sum | \$57,307.36 |
| | | Herback | | | Lump Sum | \$86,500.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | Lump Sum | \$80,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | Lump Sum | \$40,000.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | Lump Sum | \$21,320.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | Lump Sum | \$295,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | Lump Sum | \$20,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | Lump Sum | \$22,970.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | Lump Sum | \$70,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | Lump Sum | \$195,000.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | ALL | LPSM | Lump Sum | \$50,000.00 |
| A1015 | 20104-0000 | CLEARING | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$4,386.05 | \$83,334.95 |
| | | Herback | | | \$9,750.00 | \$185,250.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$5,000.00 | \$95,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$4,000.00 | \$76,000.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$1,066.00 | \$20,254.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$2,000.00 | \$38,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$1,000.00 | \$19,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$1,148.50 | \$21,821.50 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$9,500.00 | \$180,500.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$6,710.00 | \$127,490.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 19.0 | ACRE | \$3,000.00 | \$57,000.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

8 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|-------------------------------------|----------|------|------------|-------------|
| A1016 | 20301-0200 | REMOVAL OF BOULDER | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$1,059.20 | \$1,059.20 |
| | | Herback | | | \$1,426.00 | \$1,426.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$1,100.00 | \$1,100.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$1,200.00 | \$1,200.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$1,918.80 | \$1,918.80 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$1,800.00 | \$1,800.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$5,053.40 | \$5,053.40 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$500.00 | \$500.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$1,120.00 | \$1,120.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 1 | EACH | \$300.00 | \$300.00 |
| A1017 | 20301-1700 | REMOVAL OF MANHOLE | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$1,059.20 | \$1,059.20 |
| | | Herback | | | \$745.00 | \$745.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$1,100.00 | \$1,100.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$1,535.00 | \$1,535.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$5,330.00 | \$5,330.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$4,500.00 | \$4,500.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$5,173.99 | \$5,173.99 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$1,200.00 | \$1,200.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$1,680.00 | \$1,680.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 1 | EACH | \$1,300.00 | \$1,300.00 |
| A1018 | 20301-2000 | REMOVAL OF PIPE END SECTION | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$286.92 | \$1,721.52 |
| | | Herback | | | \$668.00 | \$4,008.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$107.00 | \$642.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$105.00 | \$630.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$1,066.00 | \$6,396.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$1,500.00 | \$9,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$1,000.00 | \$6,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$952.30 | \$5,713.80 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$120.00 | \$720.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$615.00 | \$3,690.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 6 | EACH | \$600.00 | \$3,600.00 |
| A1019 | 20301-2400 | REMOVAL OF SIGN | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$62.60 | \$3,443.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$48.00 | \$2,640.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$100.00 | \$5,500.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$65.00 | \$3,575.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$213.20 | \$11,726.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$100.00 | \$5,500.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$200.00 | \$11,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$105.66 | \$5,811.30 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$120.00 | \$6,600.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$110.00 | \$6,050.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 55 | EACH | \$200.00 | \$11,000.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

9 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|--|----------|------|-------------|-------------|
| A1020 | 20301-2800 | REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$211.85 | \$1,059.25 |
| | | Herback | | | \$4,980.00 | \$24,900.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$15,000.00 | \$75,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$3,000.00 | \$15,000.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$10,660.00 | \$53,300.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$15,000.00 | \$75,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$10,000.00 | \$50,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$9,532.55 | \$47,662.75 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$10,000.00 | \$50,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$7,000.00 | \$35,000.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 5 | EACH | \$2,500.00 | \$12,500.00 |
| A1021 | 20301-3400 | REMOVAL OF WHEELSTOP | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$42.37 | \$1,059.25 |
| | | Herback | | | \$40.00 | \$1,000.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$5.00 | \$125.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$100.00 | \$2,500.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$21.32 | \$533.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$50.00 | \$1,250.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$20.00 | \$500.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$37.56 | \$939.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$80.00 | \$2,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$84.00 | \$2,100.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 25 | EACH | \$50.00 | \$1,250.00 |
| A1022 | 20302-0400 | REMOVAL OF CURB, ASPHALT | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$12.30 | \$1,722.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$4.20 | \$588.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$1.00 | \$140.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$2.70 | \$378.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$31.98 | \$4,477.20 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$10.00 | \$1,400.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$30.00 | \$4,200.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$27.69 | \$3,876.60 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$6.00 | \$840.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$9.50 | \$1,330.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 140 | LNFT | \$10.00 | \$1,400.00 |
| A1023 | 20302-1200 | REMOVAL OF GUARDRAIL | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$7.11 | \$4,977.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$6.55 | \$4,585.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$7.00 | \$4,900.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$7.70 | \$5,390.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$6.40 | \$4,480.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$15.00 | \$10,500.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$6.00 | \$4,200.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$6.16 | \$4,312.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$7.00 | \$4,900.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$7.80 | \$5,460.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 700 | LNFT | \$10.00 | \$7,000.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

10 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|-------------------------------------|----------|------|------------|-------------|
| A1024 | 20302-2100 | REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERT | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$13.10 | \$2,685.50 |
| | | Herback | | | \$46.00 | \$9,430.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$16.00 | \$3,280.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$13.00 | \$2,665.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$106.60 | \$21,853.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$65.00 | \$13,325.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$100.00 | \$20,500.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$83.81 | \$17,181.05 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$11.00 | \$2,255.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$50.30 | \$10,311.50 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 205 | LNFT | \$45.00 | \$9,225.00 |
| A1025 | 20302-2200 | REMOVAL OF SEWERLINE | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$14.13 | \$1,059.75 |
| | | Herback | | | \$35.00 | \$2,625.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$21.00 | \$1,575.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$32.00 | \$2,400.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$106.60 | \$7,995.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$200.00 | \$15,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$100.00 | \$7,500.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$104.97 | \$7,872.75 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$40.00 | \$3,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$67.00 | \$5,025.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 75 | LNFT | \$30.00 | \$2,250.00 |
| A1026 | 20302-2300 | REMOVAL OF WATERLINE | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$14.13 | \$1,059.75 |
| | | Herback | | | \$35.00 | \$2,625.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$16.00 | \$1,200.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$32.00 | \$2,400.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$106.60 | \$7,995.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$100.00 | \$7,500.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$100.00 | \$7,500.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$108.53 | \$8,139.75 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$30.00 | \$2,250.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$67.00 | \$5,025.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 75 | LNFT | \$30.00 | \$2,250.00 |
| A1027 | 20303-1600 | REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT, ASPHALT | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$4.79 | \$1,724.40 |
| | | Herback | | | \$17.00 | \$6,120.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$5.00 | \$1,800.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$4.80 | \$1,728.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$15.99 | \$5,756.40 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$10.00 | \$3,600.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$15.00 | \$5,400.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$13.56 | \$4,881.60 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$22.00 | \$7,920.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$28.00 | \$10,080.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 360 | SQYD | \$25.00 | \$9,000.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

11 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|-------------------------------------|----------|------|------------|----------------|
| A1028 | 20315-0000 | SAWCUTTING PAVEMENT | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$5.84 | \$2,160.80 |
| | | Herback | | | \$3.25 | \$1,202.50 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$3.60 | \$1,332.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$2.20 | \$814.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$5.33 | \$1,972.10 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$5.00 | \$1,850.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$5.00 | \$1,850.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$5.74 | \$2,123.80 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$3.00 | \$1,110.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$17.00 | \$6,290.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 370 | LNFT | \$3.00 | \$1,110.00 |
| A1029 | 20401-0000 | ROADWAY EXCAVATION | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$6.68 | \$54,776.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$41.00 | \$336,200.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$30.00 | \$246,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$15.75 | \$129,150.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$42.64 | \$349,648.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$35.00 | \$287,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$40.00 | \$328,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$28.82 | \$236,324.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$127.00 | \$1,041,400.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$103.00 | \$844,600.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 8,200 | CUYD | \$30.00 | \$246,000.00 |
| A1030 | 20402-0000 | SUBEXCAVATION | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$23.95 | \$7,783.75 |
| | | Herback | | | \$130.00 | \$42,250.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$30.00 | \$9,750.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$61.00 | \$19,825.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$85.28 | \$27,716.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$80.00 | \$26,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$80.00 | \$26,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$75.91 | \$24,670.75 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$85.00 | \$27,625.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$184.00 | \$59,800.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 325 | CUYD | \$50.00 | \$16,250.00 |
| A1031 | 20441-0000 | WASTE | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$32.19 | \$119,103.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$47.00 | \$173,900.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$23.00 | \$85,100.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$26.00 | \$96,200.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$21.32 | \$78,884.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$35.00 | \$129,500.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$20.00 | \$74,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$18.41 | \$68,117.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$20.00 | \$74,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$40.00 | \$148,000.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 3,700 | CUYD | \$30.00 | \$111,000.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

12 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|--|----------|------|------------|--------------|
| A1032 | 20801-0000 | STRUCTURE EXCAVATION | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$52.39 | \$9,954.10 |
| | | Herback | | | \$200.00 | \$38,000.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$150.00 | \$28,500.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$150.00 | \$28,500.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$175.89 | \$33,419.10 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$60.00 | \$11,400.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$165.00 | \$31,350.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$130.42 | \$24,779.80 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$300.00 | \$57,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$390.00 | \$74,100.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 190 | CUYD | \$50.00 | \$9,500.00 |
| A1033 | 25101-2000 | PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 2 | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$252.73 | \$3,790.95 |
| | | Herback | | | \$110.00 | \$1,650.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$300.00 | \$4,500.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$195.00 | \$2,925.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$373.10 | \$5,596.50 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$200.00 | \$3,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$350.00 | \$5,250.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$216.11 | \$3,241.65 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$240.00 | \$3,600.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$1,680.00 | \$25,200.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 15 | CUYD | \$250.00 | \$3,750.00 |
| A1034 | 25210-0000 | ROCKERY | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$544.04 | \$114,248.40 |
| | | Herback | | | \$410.00 | \$86,100.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$200.00 | \$42,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$700.00 | \$147,000.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$533.00 | \$111,930.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$600.00 | \$126,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$500.00 | \$105,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$159.29 | \$33,450.90 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$340.00 | \$71,400.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$1,060.00 | \$222,600.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 210 | SQYD | \$850.00 | \$178,500.00 |
| A1035 | 25501-1000 | MECHANICALLY STABILIZED EARTH WALL, WELDED WIRE FACE | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$14.99 | \$47,968.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$57.00 | \$182,400.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$37.00 | \$118,400.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$97.00 | \$310,400.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$85.28 | \$272,896.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$95.00 | \$304,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$120.00 | \$384,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$56.70 | \$181,440.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$72.00 | \$230,400.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$145.00 | \$464,000.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 3,200 | SQFT | \$70.00 | \$224,000.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

13 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|--|----------|------|------------|----------------|
| A1036 | 30302-1000 | DITCH RECONDITIONING | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$39.06 | \$21,092.40 |
| | | Herback | | | \$5.50 | \$2,970.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$16.00 | \$8,640.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$2.70 | \$1,458.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$53.30 | \$28,782.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$20.00 | \$10,800.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$50.00 | \$27,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$42.40 | \$22,896.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$40.00 | \$21,600.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$9.00 | \$4,860.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 540 | LNFT | \$10.00 | \$5,400.00 |
| A1037 | 30305-3000 | PULVERIZING, 6-INCH DEPTH | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$519.16 | \$259,580.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$1,179.00 | \$589,500.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$2,264.00 | \$1,132,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$450.00 | \$225,000.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$319.80 | \$159,900.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$150.00 | \$75,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$300.00 | \$150,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$344.55 | \$172,275.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$900.00 | \$450,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$1,170.00 | \$585,000.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 500 | STA | \$500.00 | \$250,000.00 |
| A1038 | 30802-2000 | ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2 | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$25.24 | \$113,580.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$37.00 | \$166,500.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$50.00 | \$225,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$37.00 | \$166,500.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$85.28 | \$383,760.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$37.00 | \$166,500.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$80.00 | \$360,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$63.82 | \$287,190.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$40.00 | \$180,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$50.00 | \$225,000.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 4,500 | TON | \$50.00 | \$225,000.00 |
| A1039 | 40101-5600 | SUPERPAVE PAVEMENT, 1/2-INCH OR 3/4-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM SIZE AGGREGATE, 0.3 TO <3 MILLION | | | | |
| | | ESAL | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$144.76 | \$3,922,996.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$137.00 | \$3,712,700.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$147.00 | \$3,983,700.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$164.00 | \$4,444,400.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$119.78 | \$3,246,038.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$120.00 | \$3,252,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$113.00 | \$3,062,300.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$129.78 | \$3,517,038.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$126.00 | \$3,414,600.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$182.00 | \$4,932,200.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 27,100 | TON | \$105.00 | \$2,845,500.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

14 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|---|----------|------|------------|--------------|
| A1040 | 40105-3000 | ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE, TYPE 3 | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$466.86 | \$126,052.20 |
| | | Herback | | | \$425.00 | \$114,750.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$400.00 | \$108,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$420.00 | \$113,400.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$319.80 | \$86,346.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$425.00 | \$114,750.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$300.00 | \$81,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$344.55 | \$93,028.50 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$200.00 | \$54,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$447.00 | \$120,690.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 270 | TON | \$220.00 | \$59,400.00 |
| A1042 | 40920-1000 | FOG SEAL, EMULSIFIED ASPHALT GRADE CSS-1 OR CSS-1H, SS-1 OR SS-1H | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$1,400.59 | \$98,041.30 |
| | | Herback | | | \$635.00 | \$44,450.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$220.00 | \$15,400.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$210.00 | \$14,700.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$426.40 | \$29,848.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$1,000.00 | \$70,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$400.00 | \$28,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$459.40 | \$32,158.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$400.00 | \$28,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$224.00 | \$15,680.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 70 | TON | \$620.00 | \$43,400.00 |
| A1043 | 41103-0000 | PRIME COAT | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$0.29 | \$47,415.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$1.25 | \$204,375.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$0.50 | \$81,750.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$0.26 | \$42,510.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$1.07 | \$174,945.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$1.00 | \$163,500.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$1.00 | \$163,500.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$1.03 | \$168,405.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$0.50 | \$81,750.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$0.30 | \$49,050.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 163,500 | SQYD | \$1.25 | \$204,375.00 |
| A1044 | 41201-1000 | TACK COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$1,400.59 | \$98,041.30 |
| | | Herback | | | \$1,225.00 | \$85,750.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$220.00 | \$15,400.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$210.00 | \$14,700.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$426.40 | \$29,848.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$950.00 | \$66,500.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$400.00 | \$28,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$459.40 | \$32,158.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$600.00 | \$42,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$224.00 | \$15,680.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 70 | TON | \$650.00 | \$45,500.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

15 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|-------------------------------------|----------|------|------------|--------------|
| A1045 | 41405-0000 | SAW CUTTING AND JOINT SEALING | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$15.17 | \$3,701.48 |
| | | Herback | | | \$9.90 | \$2,415.60 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$60.00 | \$14,640.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$10.50 | \$2,562.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$21.32 | \$5,202.08 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$30.00 | \$7,320.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$20.00 | \$4,880.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$22.97 | \$5,604.68 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$30.00 | \$7,320.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$33.50 | \$8,174.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 244 | LNFT | \$15.00 | \$3,660.00 |
| A1046 | 55101-1600 | STEEL H-PILES 12 X 74, IN PLACE | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$330.15 | \$146,256.45 |
| | | Herback | | | \$480.00 | \$212,640.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$180.00 | \$79,740.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$220.00 | \$97,460.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$319.80 | \$141,671.40 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$350.00 | \$155,050.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$300.00 | \$132,900.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$344.55 | \$152,635.65 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$200.00 | \$88,600.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$350.00 | \$155,050.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 443 | LNFT | \$350.00 | \$155,050.00 |
| A1047 | 55115-1000 | PREBORING | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$431.85 | \$86,370.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$267.00 | \$53,400.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$260.00 | \$52,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$330.00 | \$66,000.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$426.40 | \$85,280.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$200.00 | \$40,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$400.00 | \$80,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$459.40 | \$91,880.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$260.00 | \$52,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$75.00 | \$15,000.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 200 | LNFT | \$100.00 | \$20,000.00 |
| A1048 | 55201-0200 | STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS A (AE) | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$1,750.73 | \$87,536.50 |
| | | Herback | | | \$2,935.00 | \$146,750.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$2,400.00 | \$120,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$1,900.00 | \$95,000.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$3,731.00 | \$186,550.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$1,940.00 | \$97,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$3,500.00 | \$175,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$4,019.75 | \$200,987.50 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$2,200.00 | \$110,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$2,240.00 | \$112,000.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 50 | CUYD | \$1,900.00 | \$95,000.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

16 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|-------------------------------------|----------|------|------------|--------------|
| A1049 | 55205-0000 | REPAIR CONCRETE | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$583.58 | \$2,917.90 |
| | | Herback | | | \$679.00 | \$3,395.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$500.00 | \$2,500.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$280.00 | \$1,400.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$533.00 | \$2,665.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$1,800.00 | \$9,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$500.00 | \$2,500.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$114.85 | \$574.25 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$500.00 | \$2,500.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$2,240.00 | \$11,200.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 5 | SQYD | \$900.00 | \$4,500.00 |
| A1050 | 55210-0000 | SEAL CONCRETE SURFACE | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$116.72 | \$1,750.80 |
| | | Herback | | | \$59.00 | \$885.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$200.00 | \$3,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$18.00 | \$270.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$106.60 | \$1,599.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$350.00 | \$5,250.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$100.00 | \$1,500.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$114.85 | \$1,722.75 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$150.00 | \$2,250.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$420.00 | \$6,300.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 15 | SQYD | \$100.00 | \$1,500.00 |
| A1051 | 55211-0000 | CLEAN AND RESEAL JOINTS | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$23.34 | \$2,100.60 |
| | | Herback | | | \$16.00 | \$1,440.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$60.00 | \$5,400.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$19.00 | \$1,710.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$31.98 | \$2,878.20 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$140.00 | \$12,600.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$30.00 | \$2,700.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$34.46 | \$3,101.40 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$35.00 | \$3,150.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$78.00 | \$7,020.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 90 | LNFT | \$250.00 | \$22,500.00 |
| A1052 | 55302-3500 | PRECAST, PRESTRESSED CONCRETE SLABS | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$873.22 | \$156,306.38 |
| | | Herback | | | \$1,214.00 | \$217,306.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$775.00 | \$138,725.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$920.00 | \$164,680.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$1,066.00 | \$190,814.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$950.00 | \$170,050.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$1,000.00 | \$179,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$1,148.50 | \$205,581.50 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$1,100.00 | \$196,900.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$922.00 | \$165,038.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 179 | LNFT | \$1,000.00 | \$179,000.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

17 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|-------------------------------------|----------|------|------------|--------------|
| A1053 | 55401-2000 | REINFORCING STEEL, EPOXY COATED | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$2.33 | \$12,365.31 |
| | | Herback | | | \$3.60 | \$19,105.20 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$6.00 | \$31,842.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$2.00 | \$10,614.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$2.13 | \$11,303.91 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$2.75 | \$14,594.25 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$2.00 | \$10,614.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$2.30 | \$12,206.10 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$4.00 | \$21,228.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$3.00 | \$15,921.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 5,307 | LB | \$5.00 | \$26,535.00 |
| A1054 | 55601-0900 | BRIDGE RAILING, STEEL | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$326.81 | \$61,767.09 |
| | | Herback | | | \$305.00 | \$57,645.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$300.00 | \$56,700.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$335.00 | \$63,315.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$85.28 | \$16,117.92 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$260.00 | \$49,140.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$80.00 | \$15,120.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$91.88 | \$17,365.32 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$300.00 | \$56,700.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$310.00 | \$58,590.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 189 | LNFT | \$200.00 | \$37,800.00 |
| A1055 | 55901-0000 | MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$476.92 | \$55,322.72 |
| | | Herback | | | \$50.00 | \$5,800.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$50.00 | \$5,800.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$270.00 | \$31,320.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$85.28 | \$9,892.48 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$75.00 | \$8,700.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$80.00 | \$9,280.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$91.88 | \$10,658.08 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$60.00 | \$6,960.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$67.00 | \$7,772.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 116 | SQYD | \$40.00 | \$4,640.00 |
| A1056 | 60201-0600 | 18-INCH PIPE CULVERT | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$81.57 | \$45,679.20 |
| | | Herback | | | \$191.00 | \$106,960.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$180.00 | \$100,800.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$170.00 | \$95,200.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$213.20 | \$119,392.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$110.00 | \$61,600.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$200.00 | \$112,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$188.95 | \$105,812.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$135.00 | \$75,600.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$100.00 | \$56,000.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 560 | LNFT | \$120.00 | \$67,200.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

18 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|--------------------------------------|----------|------|------------|-------------|
| A1057 | 60201-0800 | 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$117.89 | \$15,325.70 |
| | | Herback | | | \$252.00 | \$32,760.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$190.00 | \$24,700.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$180.00 | \$23,400.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$266.50 | \$34,645.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$145.00 | \$18,850.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$250.00 | \$32,500.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$228.73 | \$29,734.90 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$207.00 | \$26,910.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$118.00 | \$15,340.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 130 | LNFT | \$150.00 | \$19,500.00 |
| A1058 | 60201-0900 | 30-INCH PIPE CULVERT | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$180.68 | \$9,034.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$189.00 | \$9,450.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$200.00 | \$10,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$175.00 | \$8,750.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$298.48 | \$14,924.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$180.00 | \$9,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$280.00 | \$14,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$256.80 | \$12,840.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$210.00 | \$10,500.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$170.00 | \$8,500.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 50 | LNFT | \$210.00 | \$10,500.00 |
| A1059 | 60201-1000 | 36-INCH PIPE CULVERT | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$267.97 | \$13,398.50 |
| | | Herback | | | \$199.00 | \$9,950.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$210.00 | \$10,500.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$195.00 | \$9,750.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$319.80 | \$15,990.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$205.00 | \$10,250.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$300.00 | \$15,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$278.63 | \$13,931.50 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$275.00 | \$13,750.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$180.00 | \$9,000.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 50 | LNFT | \$270.00 | \$13,500.00 |
| A1060 | 60210-0600 | END SECTION FOR 18-INCH PIPE CULVERT | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$3,384.75 | \$60,925.50 |
| | | Herback | | | \$688.00 | \$12,384.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$800.00 | \$14,400.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$295.00 | \$5,310.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$1,066.00 | \$19,188.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$450.00 | \$8,100.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$1,000.00 | \$18,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$598.82 | \$10,778.76 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$650.00 | \$11,700.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$670.00 | \$12,060.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 18 | EACH | \$400.00 | \$7,200.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

19 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|--------------------------------------|----------|------|------------|-------------|
| A1061 | 60210-0800 | END SECTION FOR 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$4,225.10 | \$16,900.40 |
| | | Herback | | | \$930.00 | \$3,720.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$900.00 | \$3,600.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$335.00 | \$1,340.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$1,279.20 | \$5,116.80 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$500.00 | \$2,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$1,200.00 | \$4,800.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$936.89 | \$3,747.56 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$700.00 | \$2,800.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$800.00 | \$3,200.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 4 | EACH | \$500.00 | \$2,000.00 |
| A1062 | 60210-0900 | END SECTION FOR 30-INCH PIPE CULVERT | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$7,866.63 | \$15,733.26 |
| | | Herback | | | \$1,242.00 | \$2,484.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$1,100.00 | \$2,200.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$445.00 | \$890.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$1,599.00 | \$3,198.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$550.00 | \$1,100.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$1,500.00 | \$3,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$1,593.54 | \$3,187.08 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$1,200.00 | \$2,400.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$870.00 | \$1,740.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 2 | EACH | \$700.00 | \$1,400.00 |
| A1063 | 60210-1000 | END SECTION FOR 36-INCH PIPE CULVERT | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$7,866.63 | \$15,733.26 |
| | | Herback | | | \$1,425.00 | \$2,850.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$1,200.00 | \$2,400.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$485.00 | \$970.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$1,918.80 | \$3,837.60 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$650.00 | \$1,300.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$1,800.00 | \$3,600.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$1,742.85 | \$3,485.70 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$1,400.00 | \$2,800.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$900.00 | \$1,800.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 2 | EACH | \$800.00 | \$1,600.00 |
| A1064 | 60401-0000 | MANHOLE | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$4,225.10 | \$16,900.40 |
| | | Herback | | | \$6,730.00 | \$26,920.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$6,000.00 | \$24,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$4,000.00 | \$16,000.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$4,264.00 | \$17,056.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$7,500.00 | \$30,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$4,000.00 | \$16,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$4,085.79 | \$16,343.16 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$3,800.00 | \$15,200.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$4,300.00 | \$17,200.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 4 | EACH | \$5,000.00 | \$20,000.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

20 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|-------------------------------------|----------|------|------------|--------------|
| A1065 | 60404-1000 | CATCH BASIN, TYPE 1 | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$3,212.01 | \$38,544.12 |
| | | Herback | | | \$3,028.00 | \$36,336.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$5,000.00 | \$60,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$3,100.00 | \$37,200.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$2,665.00 | \$31,980.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$4,500.00 | \$54,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$2,500.00 | \$30,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$3,659.89 | \$43,918.68 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$4,200.00 | \$50,400.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$1,680.00 | \$20,160.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 12 | EACH | \$4,500.00 | \$54,000.00 |
| A1066 | 60405-0000 | MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$893.70 | \$62,559.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$560.00 | \$39,200.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$700.00 | \$49,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$1,700.00 | \$119,000.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$1,066.00 | \$74,620.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$1,150.00 | \$80,500.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$1,000.00 | \$70,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$655.47 | \$45,882.90 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$1,000.00 | \$70,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$290.00 | \$20,300.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 70 | EACH | \$950.00 | \$66,500.00 |
| A1067 | 60501-0000 | STANDARD UNDERDRAIN SYSTEM | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$60.69 | \$80,110.80 |
| | | Herback | | | \$57.00 | \$75,240.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$40.00 | \$52,800.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$65.00 | \$85,800.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$2.13 | \$2,811.60 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$65.00 | \$85,800.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$2.00 | \$2,640.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$63.00 | \$83,160.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$70.00 | \$92,400.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$145.00 | \$191,400.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 1,320 | LNFT | \$70.00 | \$92,400.00 |
| A1068 | 60704-0000 | CLEANING CULVERT IN PLACE | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$343.78 | \$7,563.16 |
| | | Herback | | | \$760.00 | \$16,720.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$1,300.00 | \$28,600.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$700.00 | \$15,400.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$533.00 | \$11,726.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$1,000.00 | \$22,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$500.00 | \$11,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$595.13 | \$13,092.86 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$750.00 | \$16,500.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$2,240.00 | \$49,280.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 22 | EACH | \$1,100.00 | \$24,200.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

21 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|-------------------------------------|----------|------|------------|--------------|
| A1069 | 60901-2300 | CURB, ASPHALT, 6-INCH DEPTH | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$11.68 | \$107,456.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$14.00 | \$128,800.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$7.00 | \$64,400.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$12.00 | \$110,400.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$2.13 | \$19,596.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$22.00 | \$202,400.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$2.00 | \$18,400.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$2.30 | \$21,160.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$5.00 | \$46,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$11.20 | \$103,040.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 9,200 | LNFT | \$10.00 | \$92,000.00 |
| A1070 | 60907-1000 | PAVED DITCH, ASPHALT | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$11.68 | \$74,168.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$14.00 | \$88,900.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$17.00 | \$107,950.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$10.50 | \$66,675.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$5.33 | \$33,845.50 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$35.00 | \$222,250.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$5.00 | \$31,750.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$5.74 | \$36,449.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$13.00 | \$82,550.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$11.20 | \$71,120.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 6,350 | LNFT | \$30.00 | \$190,500.00 |
| A1071 | 60915-1000 | WHEELSTOP, CONCRETE | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$121.61 | \$3,040.25 |
| | | Herback | | | \$106.00 | \$2,650.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$65.00 | \$1,625.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$220.00 | \$5,500.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$106.60 | \$2,665.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$90.00 | \$2,250.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$100.00 | \$2,500.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$128.17 | \$3,204.25 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$500.00 | \$12,500.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$168.00 | \$4,200.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 25 | EACH | \$150.00 | \$3,750.00 |
| A1072 | 61102-2250 | 3-INCH WATERLINE, DUCTILE IRON | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$124.00 | \$10,540.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$159.00 | \$13,515.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$160.00 | \$13,600.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$60.00 | \$5,100.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$213.20 | \$18,122.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$90.00 | \$7,650.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$200.00 | \$17,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$193.29 | \$16,429.65 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$150.00 | \$12,750.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$50.00 | \$4,250.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 85 | LNFT | \$45.00 | \$3,825.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

22 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|--|----------|------|------------|--------------|
| A1073 | 61202-0800 | 8-INCH SEWER LINE, DUCTILE IRON | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$151.37 | \$9,839.05 |
| | | Herback | | | \$205.00 | \$13,325.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$320.00 | \$20,800.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$155.00 | \$10,075.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$319.80 | \$20,787.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$120.00 | \$7,800.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$300.00 | \$19,500.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$283.24 | \$18,410.60 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$260.00 | \$16,900.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$70.00 | \$4,550.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 65 | LNFT | \$120.00 | \$7,800.00 |
| A1074 | 61701-1200 | GUARDRAIL SYSTEM G4, TYPE 2, CLASS A STEEL POSTS | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$47.85 | \$19,140.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$45.00 | \$18,000.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$50.00 | \$20,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$44.00 | \$17,600.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$31.98 | \$12,792.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$110.00 | \$44,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$30.00 | \$12,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$34.46 | \$13,784.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$43.00 | \$17,200.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$46.00 | \$18,400.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 400 | LNFT | \$130.00 | \$52,000.00 |
| A1075 | 61701-1250 | GUARDRAIL SYSTEM G4, TYPE 2, CLASS A WOOD POSTS | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$49.03 | \$57,610.25 |
| | | Herback | | | \$45.50 | \$53,462.50 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$50.00 | \$58,750.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$43.00 | \$50,525.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$24.62 | \$28,928.50 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$100.00 | \$117,500.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$40.00 | \$47,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$45.94 | \$53,979.50 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$45.00 | \$52,875.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$47.00 | \$55,225.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 1,175 | LNFT | \$50.00 | \$58,750.00 |
| A1076 | 61701-4100 | GUARDRAIL SYSTEM CRG, TYPE 2, CLASS A | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$60.69 | \$6,069.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$56.65 | \$5,665.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$62.00 | \$6,200.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$55.00 | \$5,500.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$106.60 | \$10,660.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$150.00 | \$15,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$100.00 | \$10,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$114.85 | \$11,485.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$55.00 | \$5,500.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$58.00 | \$5,800.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 100 | LNFT | \$50.00 | \$5,000.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

23 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|--|----------|-------|------------|-------------|
| A1077 | 61702-0000 | TERMINAL SECTION | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$1,213.84 | \$2,427.68 |
| | | Herback | | | \$1,133.00 | \$2,266.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$1,200.00 | \$2,400.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$1,600.00 | \$3,200.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$2,132.00 | \$4,264.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$3,000.00 | \$6,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$2,000.00 | \$4,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$2,297.00 | \$4,594.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$1,300.00 | \$2,600.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$1,160.00 | \$2,320.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 2 | EACH | \$2,400.00 | \$4,800.00 |
| A1078 | 61702-0600 | TERMINAL SECTION, TYPE FLARED | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$3,384.75 | \$60,925.50 |
| | | Herback | | | \$3,158.00 | \$56,844.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$3,500.00 | \$63,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$3,200.00 | \$57,600.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$1,599.00 | \$28,782.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$3,000.00 | \$54,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$1,500.00 | \$27,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$1,722.75 | \$31,009.50 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$3,200.00 | \$57,600.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$3,240.00 | \$58,320.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 18 | EACH | \$2,600.00 | \$46,800.00 |
| A1079 | 61707-0000 | STRUCTURE TRANSITION RAILING | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$151.73 | \$31,104.65 |
| | | Herback | | | \$141.00 | \$28,905.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$150.00 | \$30,750.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$140.00 | \$28,700.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$85.28 | \$17,482.40 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$200.00 | \$41,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$80.00 | \$16,400.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$91.88 | \$18,835.40 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$150.00 | \$30,750.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$145.00 | \$29,725.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 205 | LNFT | \$120.00 | \$24,600.00 |
| A1080 | 62201-0250 | DUMP TRUCK, 10 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$58.36 | \$4,668.80 |
| | | Herback | | | \$106.00 | \$8,480.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$114.00 | \$9,120.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$116.00 | \$9,280.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$106.60 | \$8,528.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$120.00 | \$9,600.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$100.00 | \$8,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$114.85 | \$9,188.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$125.00 | \$10,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$150.00 | \$12,000.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 80 | HOURL | \$120.00 | \$9,600.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

24 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|--|----------|------|------------|-------------|
| A1081 | 62201-0350 | BACKHOE | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$116.72 | \$9,337.60 |
| | | Herback | | | \$147.00 | \$11,760.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$127.00 | \$10,160.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$112.00 | \$8,960.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$95.94 | \$7,675.20 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$140.00 | \$11,200.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$90.00 | \$7,200.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$161.94 | \$12,955.20 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$150.00 | \$12,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$168.00 | \$13,440.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 80 | HOUR | \$130.00 | \$10,400.00 |
| A1082 | 62201-0850 | WHEEL LOADER, 1 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$116.72 | \$4,668.80 |
| | | Herback | | | \$213.00 | \$8,520.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$168.00 | \$6,720.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$149.00 | \$5,960.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$117.26 | \$4,690.40 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$170.00 | \$6,800.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$110.00 | \$4,400.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$205.58 | \$8,223.20 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$200.00 | \$8,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$156.00 | \$6,240.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 40 | HOUR | \$160.00 | \$6,400.00 |
| A1083 | 62201-2850 | MOTOR GRADER, 12 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$140.06 | \$5,602.40 |
| | | Herback | | | \$220.00 | \$8,800.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$142.00 | \$5,680.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$157.00 | \$6,280.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$117.26 | \$4,690.40 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$160.00 | \$6,400.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$110.00 | \$4,400.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$268.75 | \$10,750.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$200.00 | \$8,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$196.00 | \$7,840.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 40 | HOUR | \$185.00 | \$7,400.00 |
| A1084 | 62201-3350 | HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR, 1 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$151.73 | \$6,069.20 |
| | | Herback | | | \$215.00 | \$8,600.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$190.00 | \$7,600.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$160.00 | \$6,400.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$117.26 | \$4,690.40 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$160.00 | \$6,400.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$110.00 | \$4,400.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$219.36 | \$8,774.40 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$200.00 | \$8,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$335.00 | \$13,400.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 40 | HOUR | \$190.00 | \$7,600.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

25 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|---|----------|------|------------|--------------|
| A1085 | 62202-1000 | MATERIALS TRANSFER VEHICLE | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | Lump Sum | \$64,193.58 |
| | | Herback | | | Lump Sum | \$55,000.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | Lump Sum | \$20,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | Lump Sum | \$55,000.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | Lump Sum | \$26,650.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | Lump Sum | \$200,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | Lump Sum | \$25,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | Lump Sum | \$28,712.50 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | Lump Sum | \$50,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | Lump Sum | \$61,500.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | ALL | LPSM | Lump Sum | \$60,000.00 |
| A1086 | 62301-0000 | GENERAL LABOR | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$73.53 | \$7,353.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$77.00 | \$7,700.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$51.00 | \$5,100.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$57.00 | \$5,700.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$42.64 | \$4,264.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$75.00 | \$7,500.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$40.00 | \$4,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$63.17 | \$6,317.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$80.00 | \$8,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$84.00 | \$8,400.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 100 | HOUR | \$70.00 | \$7,000.00 |
| A1087 | 62302-1000 | SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED TECHNICAL SERVICES | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$136.56 | \$5,462.40 |
| | | Herback | | | \$125.00 | \$5,000.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$52.00 | \$2,080.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$119.00 | \$4,760.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$79.95 | \$3,198.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$180.00 | \$7,200.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$75.00 | \$3,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$86.14 | \$3,445.60 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$150.00 | \$6,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$280.00 | \$11,200.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 40 | HOUR | \$150.00 | \$6,000.00 |
| A1088 | 62302-1100 | SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED SURVEY SERVICES | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$183.24 | \$7,329.60 |
| | | Herback | | | \$125.00 | \$5,000.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$52.00 | \$2,080.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$160.00 | \$6,400.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$53.30 | \$2,132.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$180.00 | \$7,200.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$50.00 | \$2,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$109.11 | \$4,364.40 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$200.00 | \$8,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$170.00 | \$6,800.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 40 | HOUR | \$210.00 | \$8,400.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

26 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|-------------------------------------|----------|------|------------|--------------|
| A1089 | 62511-1000 | SEEDING, DRY METHOD | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$0.91 | \$44,226.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$0.62 | \$30,132.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$0.75 | \$36,450.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$0.90 | \$43,740.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$0.21 | \$10,206.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$1.30 | \$63,180.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$0.20 | \$9,720.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$0.19 | \$9,234.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$0.60 | \$29,160.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$0.65 | \$31,590.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 48,600 | SQYD | \$2.00 | \$97,200.00 |
| A1090 | 62511-2000 | SEEDING, HYDRAULIC METHOD | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$4.00 | \$13,400.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$0.58 | \$1,943.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$0.58 | \$1,943.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$0.70 | \$2,345.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$4.26 | \$14,271.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$1.50 | \$5,025.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$4.00 | \$13,400.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$3.90 | \$13,065.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$0.50 | \$1,675.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$0.50 | \$1,675.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 3,350 | SQYD | \$1.00 | \$3,350.00 |
| A1091 | 62516-1000 | MULCHING, DRY METHOD | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$1.22 | \$118,462.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$1.30 | \$126,230.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$1.28 | \$124,288.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$1.18 | \$114,578.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$0.11 | \$10,681.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$1.00 | \$97,100.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$0.10 | \$9,710.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$0.11 | \$10,681.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$1.00 | \$97,100.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$1.00 | \$97,100.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 97,100 | SQYD | \$2.00 | \$194,200.00 |
| A1092 | 62516-2000 | MULCHING, HYDRAULIC METHOD | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$0.86 | \$5,762.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$0.58 | \$3,886.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$0.58 | \$3,886.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$0.70 | \$4,690.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$1.07 | \$7,169.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$1.40 | \$9,380.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$1.00 | \$6,700.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$1.15 | \$7,705.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$0.50 | \$3,350.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$0.50 | \$3,350.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 6,700 | SQYD | \$0.50 | \$3,350.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

27 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|-------------------------------------|----------|------|------------|-------------|
| A1093 | 62635-2000 | CUTTINGS, WILLOW STAKING | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$39.96 | \$1,798.20 |
| | | Herback | | | \$46.00 | \$2,070.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$37.00 | \$1,665.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$65.00 | \$2,925.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$53.30 | \$2,398.50 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$45.00 | \$2,025.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$50.00 | \$2,250.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$49.39 | \$2,222.55 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$50.00 | \$2,250.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$40.00 | \$1,800.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 45 | EACH | \$75.00 | \$3,375.00 |
| A1094 | 63301-0000 | SIGN SYSTEM | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$385.21 | \$46,225.20 |
| | | Herback | | | \$350.00 | \$42,000.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$325.00 | \$39,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$600.00 | \$72,000.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$639.60 | \$76,752.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$350.00 | \$42,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$600.00 | \$72,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$689.10 | \$82,692.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$400.00 | \$48,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$170.00 | \$20,400.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 120 | EACH | \$350.00 | \$42,000.00 |
| A1095 | 63308-0000 | OBJECT MARKER | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$58.36 | \$7,586.80 |
| | | Herback | | | \$95.00 | \$12,350.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$11.00 | \$1,430.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$51.00 | \$6,630.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$159.90 | \$20,787.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$100.00 | \$13,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$150.00 | \$19,500.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$172.28 | \$22,396.40 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$65.00 | \$8,450.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$12.00 | \$1,560.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 130 | EACH | \$60.00 | \$7,800.00 |
| A1096 | 63309-0200 | DELINEATOR, TYPE 2 | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$70.03 | \$1,750.75 |
| | | Herback | | | \$80.00 | \$2,000.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$5.00 | \$125.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$50.00 | \$1,250.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$106.60 | \$2,665.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$90.00 | \$2,250.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$100.00 | \$2,500.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$114.85 | \$2,871.25 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$75.00 | \$1,875.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$12.00 | \$300.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 25 | EACH | \$60.00 | \$1,500.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

28 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|-------------------------------------|----------|------|------------|-------------|
| A1097 | 63309-1000 | DELINEATOR, TYPE SNOWPOLE | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$70.03 | \$1,750.75 |
| | | Herback | | | \$130.00 | \$3,250.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$5.00 | \$125.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$82.00 | \$2,050.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$319.80 | \$7,995.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$100.00 | \$2,500.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$300.00 | \$7,500.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$344.55 | \$8,613.75 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$200.00 | \$5,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$650.00 | \$16,250.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 25 | EACH | \$80.00 | \$2,000.00 |
| A1098 | 63316-1000 | REMOVE AND RESET SIGN | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$116.72 | \$1,167.20 |
| | | Herback | | | \$219.00 | \$2,190.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$320.00 | \$3,200.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$310.00 | \$3,100.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$639.60 | \$6,396.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$300.00 | \$3,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$600.00 | \$6,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$401.98 | \$4,019.80 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$250.00 | \$2,500.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$170.00 | \$1,700.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 10 | EACH | \$250.00 | \$2,500.00 |
| A1099 | 63316-2000 | REMOVE AND RESET DELINEATOR | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$81.70 | \$13,072.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$65.00 | \$10,400.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$21.00 | \$3,360.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$70.00 | \$11,200.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$10.66 | \$1,705.60 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$150.00 | \$24,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$10.00 | \$1,600.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$11.49 | \$1,838.40 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$65.00 | \$10,400.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$25.00 | \$4,000.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 160 | EACH | \$45.00 | \$7,200.00 |
| A1100 | 63404-0400 | PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE D | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$37.35 | \$24,277.50 |
| | | Herback | | | \$87.00 | \$56,550.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$92.00 | \$59,800.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$63.00 | \$40,950.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$53.30 | \$34,645.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$67.00 | \$43,550.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$50.00 | \$32,500.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$53.98 | \$35,087.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$35.00 | \$22,750.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$36.00 | \$23,400.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 650 | GAL | \$100.00 | \$65,000.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

29 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|---|----------|------|------------|-------------|
| A1101 | 63405-1500 | PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE D, "STOP" WORD MESSAGE | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$93.37 | \$1,867.40 |
| | | Herback | | | \$150.00 | \$3,000.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$430.00 | \$8,600.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$115.00 | \$2,300.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$319.80 | \$6,396.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$347.00 | \$6,940.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$300.00 | \$6,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$315.84 | \$6,316.80 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$90.00 | \$1,800.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$90.00 | \$1,800.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 20 | EACH | \$600.00 | \$12,000.00 |
| A1102 | 63405-1650 | PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE D, ACCESSIBILITY SYMBOL | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$75.86 | \$6,068.80 |
| | | Herback | | | \$100.00 | \$8,000.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$325.00 | \$26,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$57.00 | \$4,560.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$319.80 | \$25,584.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$114.00 | \$9,120.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$300.00 | \$24,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$74.65 | \$5,972.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$70.00 | \$5,600.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$72.00 | \$5,760.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 80 | EACH | \$600.00 | \$48,000.00 |
| A1103 | 63502-0600 | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3 | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$1,167.16 | \$2,334.32 |
| | | Herback | | | \$545.00 | \$1,090.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$150.00 | \$300.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$110.00 | \$220.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$2,132.00 | \$4,264.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$200.00 | \$400.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$2,000.00 | \$4,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$2,067.30 | \$4,134.60 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$150.00 | \$300.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$1,030.00 | \$2,060.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 2 | EACH | \$150.00 | \$300.00 |
| A1104 | 63502-1200 | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TUBULAR MARKER, TYPE 28-INCH | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$46.68 | \$9,336.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$56.00 | \$11,200.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$22.00 | \$4,400.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$14.00 | \$2,800.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$21.32 | \$4,264.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$55.00 | \$11,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$20.00 | \$4,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$22.97 | \$4,594.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$25.00 | \$5,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$45.00 | \$9,000.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 200 | EACH | \$30.00 | \$6,000.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

30 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|---|----------|------|-------------|-------------|
| A1105 | 63502-1600 | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, WARNING LIGHT TYPE B | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$116.72 | \$1,167.20 |
| | | Herback | | | \$262.00 | \$2,620.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$140.00 | \$1,400.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$65.00 | \$650.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$106.60 | \$1,066.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$200.00 | \$2,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$100.00 | \$1,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$103.37 | \$1,033.70 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$150.00 | \$1,500.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$615.00 | \$6,150.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 10 | EACH | \$150.00 | \$1,500.00 |
| A1106 | 63502-2000 | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$18,674.50 | \$37,349.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$18,320.00 | \$36,640.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$6,500.00 | \$13,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$9,500.00 | \$19,000.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$8,528.00 | \$17,056.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$14,000.00 | \$28,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$8,000.00 | \$16,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$8,613.75 | \$17,227.50 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$10,000.00 | \$20,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$25,100.00 | \$50,200.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 2 | EACH | \$11,000.00 | \$22,000.00 |
| A1107 | 63503-0400 | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONCRETE BARRIER | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$116.72 | \$70,032.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$55.85 | \$33,510.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$27.00 | \$16,200.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$50.00 | \$30,000.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$53.30 | \$31,980.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$40.00 | \$24,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$50.00 | \$30,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$57.43 | \$34,458.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$80.00 | \$48,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$90.00 | \$54,000.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 600 | LNFT | \$50.00 | \$30,000.00 |
| A1108 | 63503-0700 | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$0.29 | \$13,978.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$0.54 | \$26,028.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$0.32 | \$15,424.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$0.13 | \$6,266.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$1.07 | \$51,574.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$0.21 | \$10,122.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$1.00 | \$48,200.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$1.03 | \$49,646.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$0.70 | \$33,740.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$0.20 | \$9,640.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 48,200 | LNFT | \$0.60 | \$28,920.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

31 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------------|--------------|--|----------|------|------------|--------------|
| A1109 | 63503-1000 | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PLASTIC FENCE | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$11.68 | \$24,528.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$5.60 | \$11,760.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$5.40 | \$11,340.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$3.50 | \$7,350.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$3.20 | \$6,720.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$9.50 | \$19,950.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$3.00 | \$6,300.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$3.22 | \$6,762.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$4.00 | \$8,400.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$20.00 | \$42,000.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 2,100 | LNFT | \$6.00 | \$12,600.00 |
| A1110 | 63504-1000 | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$23.34 | \$9,055.92 |
| | | Herback | | | \$49.00 | \$19,012.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$5.00 | \$1,940.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$31.00 | \$12,028.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$10.66 | \$4,136.08 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$31.00 | \$12,028.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$10.00 | \$3,880.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$11.49 | \$4,458.12 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$50.00 | \$19,400.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$18.00 | \$6,984.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 388 | SQFT | \$25.00 | \$9,700.00 |
| A1111 | 63506-0500 | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$71.19 | \$177,975.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$77.50 | \$193,750.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$58.00 | \$145,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$70.00 | \$175,000.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$37.31 | \$93,275.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$77.00 | \$192,500.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$35.00 | \$87,500.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$45.94 | \$114,850.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$70.00 | \$175,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$90.00 | \$225,000.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 2,500 | HOUR | \$70.00 | \$175,000.00 |
| A1112 | 63506-0600 | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PILOT CAR | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$70.03 | \$70,030.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$95.00 | \$95,000.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$65.00 | \$65,000.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$90.00 | \$90,000.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$42.64 | \$42,640.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$100.00 | \$100,000.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$40.00 | \$40,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$45.94 | \$45,940.00 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$78.00 | \$78,000.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$110.00 | \$110,000.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 1,000 | HOUR | \$90.00 | \$90,000.00 |

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 11/07/13

32 out of 32

Project No: CA FLAP 4S12(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Rock Creek Road

Schedule Type: Base

| Line Item Number | Pay Item No. | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Amount |
|----------------------------|--------------|-------------------------------------|----------|------|------------|-----------------|
| A1113 | 64604-1000 | FIXTURE, HANDRAIL | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | \$81.70 | \$12,255.00 |
| | | Herback | | | \$165.00 | \$24,750.00 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | \$105.00 | \$15,750.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | \$200.00 | \$30,000.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | \$106.60 | \$15,990.00 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | \$225.00 | \$33,750.00 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | \$100.00 | \$15,000.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | \$109.11 | \$16,366.50 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | \$150.00 | \$22,500.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | \$225.00 | \$33,750.00 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | 150 | LNFT | \$100.00 | \$15,000.00 |
| Total Schedule - All Items | | | | | | |
| | | ACE ENGINEERING, INC. | | | | \$8,928,427.77 |
| | | Herback | | | | \$8,977,948.71 |
| | | Marathon General, Inc. | | | | \$9,169,257.00 |
| | | HOOKER CREEK, INC. | | | | \$9,236,645.00 |
| | | Raas Brother's, Inc. | | | | \$9,252,071.96 |
| | | CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES, INC | | | | \$9,323,569.25 |
| | | Nevada Barricade & Sign Company | | | | \$9,333,336.00 |
| | | Tyonek Contractors, LLC. | | | | \$9,530,733.88 |
| | | Qualcon Contractors, Inc. | | | | \$9,822,393.00 |
| | | Alutiiq | | | | \$12,410,155.50 |
| | | Engineer's Estimate | | | | \$8,393,965.00 |